Model VHS
Vibrating Element Solids Level Sensor
Changing Contents, Low Density Materials - No Problem!
Ideal level sensor technology for powders and granular
materials - no calibration, universal AC/DC power
supply and proven solidstate technology
Principal of Operation
Model VHS sensors use a mechanical resonance

3 you are protected - golden parachute support
Ordering Information
Final Assembly Part Number Structure
Product Use
46 - XXX 1 - 1 XX
Probe
1 - Standard Rod
2 - High Temp Rod
Version
1 - Standard Length
2 - Pipe Extended
3 - Cable Extended
4 - Split-Architecture
Output
1 - SPDT Relay
Approvals
1 - Ordinary Location
(CE Mark)
Form 440
SF 46-XXX1-1XX Rev. 003 12/12
Process Connection
1 - 1-1/2” NPT
Full
Demand
Empty
BlueLevel Technologies, Inc.
3778 Timberlake Drive, Richfield, OH 44286
Ph: 330-523-5215  |  Fx: 330-523-5212